
Trade Company Contact Name Phone Email Address Bidding

Concrete

Alliance Concrete 

Sawing Sean Chambers 847-783-6585

schambers@alliancesawing.co

m

570 Rock Rd, Unit N, East 

Dundee, IL  60118

Constructi

on Boller Construction Matt Boller 847-662-5566

estimating@bollerconstruction.

com

3045 W. Washington St,, 

Waukegan, IL 60085

Constructi

on

K.M. Holly 

Construction Tim Klinker 708-429-9955 kmhollycci@gmail.com

9218 Walnut Ln, Tinley park, IL 

60477

Electric Pinnacle Services Paul Menard 630-625-7970 pmenard@pinnacleservices.net

1327 Industrial Dr, Itasca, IL 

60143

Electric Ridgeview Electric Andrew Carey 815-385-8282 acarey@ridgeviewelectric.com

1400 Ridgeview Dr, McHenry, IL 

60050

Electric Public Electric Karl Streitenfeld 847-520-5700 karl@publicelectric.net

415 Harvester Ct, Wheeling IL 

60090

Electric All Tech Energy, Inc. Gary Enquist 847-344-4768 genquist@alltechenergy.com

1000 E. State parkway, Ste C, 

Schaumburg, IL 60173

Electric J. Hamilton Electric Dave Hamilton 847-640-8077

Sjhamilton@Jhamiltonelectric.c

om

1331 Jarvis, Elk Grove Village, IL 

60007

Electric Cross Points, Inc. Tom Karcz 847-888-1800 crosspointsinc@aol.com

101 E. Main, Ste 101, East 

Dundee, IL 60118

Fire Supp

Automatic Fire 

Systems Brad hart 815-654-7449

brad@automaticfiresystems.co

m

7910 Burden Rd, Machesney IL 

61115

Fire Supp

Nelson Fire 

Protection Jake Falkstrom

815-877-6018 

x 26 jakeF@nelsonipingco.com

11028 Raleigh Ct, machesney 

Park, IL 61115

Fire Supp

Centry Automatic 

Sprinkler Co Dave Cobian

847-623-9059 

x 403 dave@centurysprinkler.com

1533 St. Paul Ave, Gurnee, IL 

60031

Attended 2nd 

walk thru

GC Simpson Construction Bob Hans 708-544-3800 rhanseak@simconco.com

701 25th Ave, Bellwood, IL 

60104

GC

Kovilic Construction 

Co, Inc. Rod Kovilic 847-774-0429 rkovilic@kovilic.com

PO Box 939, 3721 N. Carnation, 

Franklin Park, IL 60131
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GC

Manusos General 

Contracting Joe McKeown 847-973-0600 Joe@manusosinc.com

91 Christopher Way, Fox Lake, IL 

60020

GC Doherty Construction Brian Doherty 815-334-8300 brian@dohertygc.com

163 Valley Hill, Bull Valley, IL 

60098

GC

D. Kersey 

Construction Brian Kersey 847-919-4980 info@dkersey.com

4130 Timberland, Northbrook IL 

60062

GC Kee Construction Chris Salomon 708-770-9466 chris@kee2010.com no bid

GC Efraim Carlson & Son Matt Hillstrom 847-573-1888 mhillstrom@efraimcarlson.com

14052 Petronella Dr. Ste 105 

Libertyville, IL 60048

HVAC MG Mechanical Lore Pieterick 815-334-9450

estimating@MGMechanical.co

m

1513 Lamb Rd, Woodstock, IL 

60098

HVAC Amber Mechanical Dave Tabel 708-597-9700 jmajor@ambermech.com

11950 S. Central Ave, Alsip, IL 

60803

HVAC

Regan Heating 

Incorporated Allan Santamaria 773-344-6713 allan.alugan@yahoo.com

8200 South 86th Ct, Justice, IL 

60458

Attended 2nd 

walk thru

Painting Oosterbaan Joseph Kostelynk 847-732-2772 joek6zo@aol.com 2515 W. 147th, Posen, IL 60469

Painting K&J Painting, LLC Jay Trapp 630-404-2662 jtrapp@Kjpaintingllc.com 732 North St, Geneva, IL 60134

Painting Midwest Decorating Roy Dennis 847-683-9292 Ray@midwestdecorating.com

44W108 US Hwy 20, Hampshire, 

IL 60140

Painting

Allied Painting 

Services Mike Remillard 630-392-1242

mike@alliedpaintingservices.co

m

1921 W. Wilson St, Batavia, IL 

60510

Painting D.E.S. Painting John Kekytos 773-889-7776 Jkekytos@despainting.com

6466 W. North Ave, Chicago, IL 

60707

Plumbing DeFranco Plumbing Troy DeFranco 847-438-0808 troy@defrancoplumbing.com

20330 N. Rand Rd, Palatine, IL 

60074

Plumbing

Jensen's Plumbing & 

Heating Al jensen 815-482-1900 ajensen@jensensph.com

670 E. Calhoun St, Woodstock, IL 

60098

Plumbing

Correct Mechanical, 

Inc Jason Turnquist 312-350-5844

jason.turnquist@corectmechani

calinc.com

336 W. 806 N. Valparaiso, 

Indiana 46385

Scaffold 

Rental Gilco Scaffolding John Caruso 847-652-0166 Jcaruso@gilcoscaffolding. Com

515 Jarvis Ave, Des Paines, IL 

60018
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Steel S.G. Krauss Co Nathan Britz 847-290-0988 nathan@sgkrauss.com

220 Stanley Elk Grove Village, IL 

60007

Correct Inc. Jason Turnquist 630-536-4108 Jasonccip1130@gmail.com lm ie. Info on company
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